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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 

of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

September 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Greece, Mr Euclid 

Tsakalotos, on supervisory issues regarding Greek banks 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on 

regulatory issues 

ECB 

Friday, 2 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 7 September Eurofi Financial Forum 2016 – speech on “The European 

banking sector in 2016: living in interesting times” 

Bratislava 

Thursday, 8 September Governing Council (SSM) ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 9 September Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Sunday, 11 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Group of 

Governors and Heads of Supervision  

Basel 

Monday, 12 September Meeting with media Helsinki 

 Meeting with Finnish Resolution Authority, on supervisory 

topics regarding Finnish banks 

Helsinki 

Tuesday, 13 September Meeting with supervised entity Helsinki 

 Meeting with supervised entity Helsinki 

 Meeting with Federation of Finnish Financial Services (FFI) 

and supervised entities, on supervisory topics regarding 

Finnish banks 

Helsinki 

 Meeting with Finnish Ministry of Finance, Mr Tuomas 

Saarenheimo and Mr Pauli Kariniemi, on supervisory topics 

regarding Finnish banks 

Helsinki 
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Thursday, 15 September Meeting with European Association of Co-operative Banks 

(EACB), on supervisory and regulatory topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 September Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 September Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 

Board members 

ECB 

Monday, 26 September Meeting with Belgian Financial Sector Federation (Febelfin) 

and representatives of supervised entities, on supervisory 

issues 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 27 September Meeting with supervised entity Brussels 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Valdis 

Dombrovskis, on supervisory issues 

Brussels 

Thursday, 29 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 30 September Steering Committee ECB 

 


